User Manual - English

Package Content

1.G-7 Case x 1
2.User Manual x 1
3.Accessories Bag x 1:

a.Motherboard / Add-on Card Screw x 11

b.Motherboard Standoff x 3
¢.ODD Screw x 4

d.2.5" HDD Screw x 6

e Power Supply Screw x 4
fCable Tiex 3

g.Buzzer x 1

Case Structure

Power Button

-

120mm Rear Fan Mounting Area

11 PCI-E Expansion Slot

12 Power Supply Mounting Area

13 PSU Dust-free Mesh

14 120mm Side Fan Mounting Area

15 Quick CPU Cooler Installation Cutout Hole

25 Cable Arrangement Area

26 VO area
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Specifications

Case Size Mid Tower

Installation Guide (Please follow the related chapters to assemble)

2. Power Supply Installation

Parts Required: PSU screws

= External 5.25" x 3
= Intemal 35" /25" x4,25"x2

1. Opening the Chassis -

Parts Required: None

3. Motherboard Installation
Parts Required: Motherboard screws / Motherboard standoffs
*Please refer to the step 7-3 if upper side fan installation needed

= USB 3.0 x 1 (Intemal Connector)
=USB20x2

= HD Audio

= Fan Speed Controller

Thermal Solution Supports up to Total 120mm Fanx 7
(Different Regions May Carry Different Specification)
= Front - Supports up to 120mm x 2
= Rear - Supports up to 120mm Fan x 1
= Side - Supports up to 120mm Fan x 2
= Top - Supports up to 120mm Fan x 1
= Bottom - Supports up to 120mm Fan x 1
= Water-Cooling Hole Ready

Dimensions (Hx W x D) 461 x 198 x 479mm (18.1" x 7.8" x 18.9")

* Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Notices and Warranty

+“*Notices

5. /0 Wires Installation

4. Add-on Card (PCI/AGP) Installation

1. Please follow the user manual for installation. Parts Required: None

2. While installing the computer components, please use the antistatic precautions to
prevent ESD (electrostatic discharge) damage. It can cause injury to the installer
and damage to the machine. Incorrect installation may bum the motherboard and other
components.

3. To avoid any damages, please do not use product for any purpose other than its intended
use.

4_Any modification may damage the product.

5. Please remove all internal devices before shipping or moving. (Including power supply,
hard drive, CD-ROM, motherboard, CPU, etc.)

Parts Required: None

4-1 Add-on Card PCI-E Installation

4-2 Add-on Card PCI-E Installation

ss»Warranty

For more detailed warranty information, please visit the In Win retail website at
www.inwin-style.com

Signal Cable Power Cable
* The actual product is subject to change without prior notice. In Win Development Inc.

USB 2.0 Header HD Audio Header SATA HDD EZ-Swap Dock Header

reserves the right to make final modifications.

5 Parts Required: 2.5"HDD Screws
6-1. ODD Installation

6-2. HDD Installation

3.57/2.5” device converter cage

2.5" HDD

7. Thermal Solution System Installation (Optional)

# Different Regions May Carry Different Fan types, Fan Quantities and Specifications Parts Required: None
# This Product Comes With Fan Speed Control. Please Refer to In-Win E&H Fan Activated by 5V. (Other Fans May Not be Supported by the Fan Speed Control)

7-1 Front Fan Installation 7-2 Bottom Fan Installation

6. 5.25", 3.5" and 2.5" Drive Bays Installation
Parts Required: 2.5" HDD screws

The top & bottom of 2.5” HDD

* User Manual

- (EFR=MH

« Manuel de l'utilisateur

« Bedienungsanleitung

* Manual del Usuario

» Kullanim Kilavuzu

* PykoBOACTBO MO 3KCnnyaTauuu

» Bk E
Version 1.0
! -
7. Thermal Solution System Installation (Optional)
Parts Required: None
7-3 Top Fan Installation 7-4 Fan Speed Controller Installation
# Switch to Turbo per Customer’s Request
Rt BTN REIEEE
""""""""""""" 6'(% _I";'I:'I '1 'éEéEiéf%%ﬁ;’ééé%ﬁ%é""m ZNa e ey SRRy e, Fan Speed Controller Connectable Fans: fans can be added/connected as needed
""""""""""" - 525 x3 e :
..................... .
ATX | Micro-ATX
______________________ BWERATX 12V PSS
.............. PCLETE FM7oMl x 7 (MBCI®A08mm)
______________________ A E A SRR, L SRS e e s
- USB 3.0 x 1 (FI1E=)
-USB20x2
= HD Audio
...................... e e e e
BIRLRR HEST=Z18 120mm BEE x 7 GREHhEEMRSTHE)
-5l -FRS5ZE120mm Ef x 2
- - FS=Z#120mm HEFE x 1
-] - @S5 120mm FEFE x 2
- F -@S5ZE120mm EFE x 1
= T -ES57E120mm EF x 1
____________________________ - SNSRI
R (H x W x D) 461 x 198 x A79mm (18.1” x 7.8" x 18.97)
* ERRSESEERE . DASITEA -
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EBEENREGE ,
SEEEE EeE e
1. ZRERERIERED  FE BEREFEETZR - SHIUEERHASRMBEE :'
SERIEE - ERNBETE  BERTAEBTARRENSHES . il
2. FREEESEAFHFMETETZE | il
3. B7ERHERLDAETRESENEEREMN CHE  LESBAERE B HMEE |
B L
4. BSAESETIERER MBS - R 5
5. UIBRE - S THRAFERE - OSERHEMES « 7 M - THIR - 338 |9 y
= UBSHAERR BN R - H /.
o RERE |

FERS FEHEERANSSERED - A2 IERBIT www.inwin-style.com &3 o 5 R 5
* ERmLEEHEATRE  IERREEREIESUET -




Manvuel de I'utilisateur - Francais
Contenu de I'emballage

1. Boitier G-7 x 1
2. Manuel de I'utilisateur x 1
3. Sac accessoires x 1:
a Vis carte mére & carte d'extension x 11
b.Support carte mére x 3
cVisde ODD x 4
dVisdeDD25"x6
e Vis d’alimentation x 4
f Attache-cable x 3
g.Buzzer x 1

Structure du Boitier

Touche d'alimentation 15 Grillage anti-poussiére PSU

-

17 Dock EZ-Swap de disque dur/disque
SSD SATA

19 Clip de montage sous outil pour
périphériques de 5,257

7 Zone de montage du ventilateur Frontal

de 120mm
8  Trou de ventilation du couvercle

supérieur

Zone de montage du ventilateur Zone de montage du 120mm ventilateur
9 2 P il

supérieur de 120mm inférieur

Zone de montage du ventilateur arriére
de 120mm

"1, Zone de montage du ventilateur latéral
14
de 120mm

1. Gehduse ,,G-7T“ x 1
2. Bedienungsanleitung x 1
3. Beutel mit Zubehdr x 1:
a Schraube fur Hauptplatine / Erweiterungskarte x 11
b_Abstandhalter fir die Hauptplatine x 3
¢.Schraube fir optisches Laufwerk x 4
d_Schraube fur 2 5-Zoll-Festplatte x 6
e Befestigungsschrauben fur das Netzteil x 4
f Kabelbinder x 3
g.Piezolautsprecher x 1

Aufbau des Gehéduses

RS = 15 Lochau:.;schnitt far schnelle Installation des
2 Regler der Liftersgeschwindigkeit ~ ____ CEUkKahlers
3 UsB30Por T 16_ Bereich zur Kabelzusammenfihrung
A= 'A;Ja'iazl':;{;&;{'kahh}gré}'a B Mii('rgfa;'l-)- — 17 Leicht austauschbares SATA-Festplatten

Dock (EZ-Swap)

6 Abdeckungen fur die 5,25-Zoll-
Laufwerksschachte

5 Beluftungsbohrungen in oberer
Abdeckung

10 120mm Montagebereich von
Hintenlifter

11_PCle-Slots fur Erweiterungskarten /0 Blende

............................................. 27 Durchfithrungen fir eine externe
Wasserkihlung

120mm Montagebereich von
Seitenlifter

Contendido del Paquete

1.Gabinete G-7x1

2.Manual del usuariox1

3.Bolsa para accesoriosx1:
a_Tornillo para placa base / tarjeta de expansion x 11
b_.Montaje de la tarjeta madre x 3
c.Tornillo para unidades de discos Opticas x 4
d.Tomnillo para unidades de discos duros de 25" x 6
e Tomnillos para la fuente de poder x 4
fBridax3
g.Zumbador x 1

Especificacién del Gabinet

Interruptor eléctrico 15 Orificio trequelado para la instalacion
rapida del disipador de la CPU

2

2

19 Abrazadera de montaje que no necesita
herramientas para dispositivos de 5,257

7 Area de Montaje Frontal del Ventilador 20 Bahia para unidades de 3,57/2.5
de 120mm

internas

9 Area de Montaje Superior del Ventilador -
de 120mm 23 Area de Montaje de Fondo del
"""""""""""""""""""""""""" Ventilador de 120mm

10 Area de Montaje Trasero del Ventilador

de 120mm 24 Filtro de Aire del Ventilador de Fondo
11 Ranuras de expansion PCI-E 25 Area de disposicién de cables
12 Area de montaje para la fuente de 26 Areadel/O
e - T e

poder

----- :'3;1-3 -a de Mmt;}é-!jaterai del Ventilador
14
de 120mm
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Spécification

Taille du boitier

Tour moyenne

0,6mm acier SECC

= Externe 5.25" x3
= Inteme 35" /25" x4dou25" %2

= USB 3.0 x 1 (Connecteur Interne)
=USB20x2

= HD Audio

= Contréleur de Vitesse de Ventilateur

Supporte Ventilateur de 120mm x 7

(Les Specifications Peuvent Etre Différentes Selon Les Régions Différentes)
= Frontal - Supporte Ventilateur jusqu'a120mm x 2

= Arriére - Supporte Ventilateur jusqu'al20mm x 1

= Latéral - Supporte Ventilateur jusqu'a120mm x 2

= Supérieur - Supporte Ventilateur jusqu'a120mm x 1

= Bas - Supporte Ventilateur jusqu’a 120mm x 1

= Orifices de refroidissement & |' eau préts

Solution thermique

Dimensions

461 x 198 x 479 181" x7.8"x 18.9"
(Haut x Largeur x Prof) = = mm ( = = )

Avis et Garantie
+»Avis

1 Veuillez suivre les indications du manuel de I'utilisateur pour l'installation.

2 Pendant l'installation des composants de l'ordinateur, veuillez prendre des précautions
antistatiques pour éviter les risques ESD (décharge électrostatique). Ceci peut causer
des blessures a l'installateur et endommager I'appareil. Une installation incorrecte peut
briler la carte mére et autres composants.

3 Pour éviter tout dommage, veuillez ne pas utiliser ce produit pour une utilisation autre que
celle prévue.

4 Toute modification peut endommager le produit.

5 Veuillez enlever tous les dispositifs internes avant de déplacer ou transporter I'appareil.
(Alimentation, disque dur, CD-ROM, carte mére, CPU, etc. inclus)

++Garantie

Pour plus d'informations détaillées sur la garantie, veuillez visiter le site Web de détail In Win a
www.inwin-style.com

* Ce produit en cours est sujet a changement sans avis préalable. In Win Development Inc.
se réserve le droit d’'opérer des modifications finales.

Midi- Tower

= Extern 525" x 3
= Intern "{25" x4oder25"x2

PCIl/AGP-Erweiterungskarten moglich
(unterstitzt bis zu 408mm)

= USB 3.0 x 1 (Interner Anschluss)
=USB20x2

= HD Audio

= Regler der Liftersgeschwindigkeit

Unterstitzung von Lifter x 7 bis zu insgesamt 120mm

(Unterschiedliche Regionen befolgen unterschiedliche
Spezifikationen)

= Front - Unterstitzt bis zu 120mm Lifter x 2

= Hinten - Unterstatzt bis zu 120mm Lifter x 1

= Seite - Unterstitzt bis zu 120mm Lofter x 2

= Oben - Unterstitzt bis zu 120mm Lofter x 1

= Unten - Unterstitzt bis zu 120mm Lifter x 1

= Schlauchdurchfilhrungen fur eine optionale
Wasserkihlung

Abmessungen (H x B x T)

Gehausebeliftung

* Produkt-Spezifikationen kénnen ohne Ankiindigung gedndert werden.

A— Hi . ind G ti
++»Hinweise

1.Befolgen Sie bitte zur Installation die Anweisungen im Benutzerhandbuch.

2 Stellen Sie bitte vor Beginn der Installation lhrer Komponenten sicher, dass Sie
sich elektrisch entladen haben (z.B. an einem Heizkorper), um Schaden durch eine
elektrostatische Entladung zu vermeiden. Solche Entladungen kénnen zu Verletzungen des
Installateurs, sowie zu irreparablen Schaden an der Hardware fiihren.

3.Um Schaden aller Art vorzubeugen, darf das Produkt nicht zweckentfremdet werden.

4 Modifizierungen jedweder Art kénnen das Produkt beschadigen.

5.Bauen Sie bitte die Hardware vor dem Versand oder einem Umzug vorsichtshalber aus dem
Gehause aus. (einschliellich des Netzteils, der Festplatie, des CD-ROM-Laufwerks, der
Hauptplatine, der CPU, usw.)

++Garantie

Far detaillierte Garantieinformationen besuchen Sie bitte unsere Webseite unter
www.inwin-style.com
* Das tatsachliche Produkt kann von den Abbildungen abweichen. In Win behélt sich das Recht

vor, Veranderungen am Produkt vorzunehmen.

Especificacion

Tamaino del Gabinete Torre ATX

Material Acero SECC 0.6m

= 525" externa=3
= 3.5"/ 25 internax4 6 2.5"=x2

Ranuras de Expansion VO Ranuras de expansion PCIYAGP " 7 (Soporta hasta 408mm)

Puertos Superiores Intercambio EZ de unidades de disco duro SATA de 3.57/2.5" x 1
"""""""""""""""" - USB3.0=1 (Conecior Intermo)
Puertos frontales el

= HD Audio

= Controlador de la Velocidad del Ventilador
"""""""""""""""" Soporta hasta un ventilador de 120mm = 7
(Diferentes Especificaciones Podran Exstir en Diferentes Regiones)
= Frente - Soporta hasta ventilador de 120mm = 2
= Tras - Soporta hasta ventilador de 120mm = 1
= Lado - Soporta hasta ventilador de 120mm = 2
= Tope - Soporta hasta ventilador de 120mm = 1
= Fondo - Soporta hasta ventilador de 120mm = 1
= Hoyos de Enfriamiento de Agua listos

Dimensiones (AxA % F) 461 x 198 x 479mm (18.1° x 7.8 x 18.9")

Solucion Térmica

* Las especificaciones del producto estan sujetas a cambios sin previo aviso.

Avisos y Garantia
++Avisos

1.Favor de seguir el manual del usuario para la instalacion.

2 Durante la instalacion de los componentes de la computadora, favor de tomar cautelas
antiestaticas por el dafio de ESD (descarga electroestatica). Pueden causar heridas al
instalador y dafios a la maquina. La incorrecta instalacion puede quemar la placa madre
y otros componentes.

3 Para evitar dafios, se le ruega no usar el producto para nada que no sea permitido.

4 Cualquier modificacion puede daiar el producto.

5_Favor de remover todo aparato interno antes de un embarque o traslado.
(Incluyendo electricidad, unidad de disco duro, disco Optico, tarjeta madre y CPU, etc.)

++Garantia

Para mayor informacion sobre la garantia, favor de visitar el sitio web de In Win

www.inwin-style.com.

* El producto actual puede cambiar sin previo aviso, In Win Development Inc. reserva el
derecho para hacer modificaciones finales.

Kullanim Kilavuzu - Turkce

1.G-Tkasax 1

2. Kullanim Klavuzu x 1

3. Aksesuar ¢cantasi x 1:
a.Anakart / Ek kart vidasi x 11
b.Ana kart baglantilar x 3
¢.ODD Vidasi x 4
d.2,5" HDD Vidasi x 6
e Gicg kaynagi vidalan x 4
f Kablo bagi x 3
glilx1

1 Gog Dagmesi

4 Ses Baglanti Noktalan (Kulaklik ve
Mikrofon)

12 G kaynad montaj alam

13 Toz banndimmayan gic kaynadi 1izgarasi

14 120mm Yan Fan Montajlama Alam

KomnnekT noctaBku

1.Kopnyc G-7, 1 wr.
2 PykoBOACTBO Nonb3oBaTens, 1 wr.
3.MakeT AnNA NnpUHaanNeXHocTen, 1 WT.
a.BuHTEI onA Kpennedua MaTepUHCKON NNaTtbl MK
[OononHUTEeNsHLIX Nnar, 11 wr.
b.Crofikn ona MarepMHCKoi nnarsbl, 3 WT

Hizh CPU sogutucu kurulumu bélmesi

Ana kart montaj alam

Dahili 3.5"/2.5" strtici yuvasi

3.5"/2,5" HDD Tepsisi

C.BUHTLI KpENNEHMA NPUBOAA ONTMYECKMX OMCKOB, 4 WT.

d.BuHTEI Kpennexua 2, 5-010AMOBOIO #ecTKoro aucka, 6 wr.

e lllypynbl ona Bnoka nutanua x 4
f Cramam ona kabenen, 3 wr
g.3ymmep, 1 wr.

1  KHonka nutadma

A4 AyIVOpaILembl (AN HAyWHMKOB U
MiuKpodchoHa)

6 Kpbilwka otceka anA 5,25-0i0iMOoBBLIX
NpUBOOOE

g DeHTUnAUMOHHOE OTBEpCTUE B BEPXHEN
KpbiLLKe

1o MecTo anA yeTaHosku 3agHero
seHTunATopa 120mMm

13 MNMeinesawmTHan pelweTka bnoka
MUTAHWA

14 MecTo ana yctaHoBKM BokoBoro
eeHTUnATOPa 120MmMm

RBAE - HA
Ny r—JR8

1.G-75—Ax1
21—H¥3=a7Ikx1
3. 7€)y 5 x1:
aRY—h—F/ T F+h—FxIx 1
bR #—R— FAN—Hx3
cODDZ I x 4
d.2.5"HDD WX 6
eBEFERAAY x4
fr—TIba A x3
g.7H—x1

4 F—FAaAR— A ¥R ERTZO
Hv)

14 120mmliE 7 7 BV U7

= I/O obnacTte
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Su sogutma delikleri

e | (]

OTteepcTve AnA BeICTPOR YCTaHOBKW
npoueccopHoro Kynepa

3awunm Ana kpenneHwa 5.25-qwimMoBsix
ycTporcTe Be3 cnonsk3oBaHMA

KpoHiwrenH ana 3,5- unu 2,5-goiMmoBoro
KECTKOTO OMCKa

MecTo AnA yCTAaHOBKW HMMKHETD
seHTunATopa 120mm

Bo3nyxodpunsTp

OTBepcTye ONA cUCTEMBl BOOAHOTO
OXNEKOASHWUA

Teknik Ozellikler

Kasa Boyutu Orta Kule

= Harici 525" x 3
=Dahili 3.5" /25" x4 veya 2. 5" x 2

Giig Kayn

/O Genigletme Yuvalan
Ust Baglanti Noktalan

3.5”7 /2.5" SATA HDD EZ-degistirme doku x 1
= USB 3.0 x 1 (Dahili Konektor)
=USB20x2

= HD Audio

= Fan Hiz Kumandasi

On Baglanti Noktalarn

Toplam 120mm kadar Fan x 7 destekler
(Farkh bélgelerde farkli 6zellikleri tasiyabilir)
= On - 120mm kadar Fan x 2 destegi

= Arka - 120mm kadar Fan x 1 destegi
=Yan - 120mm kadar Fan x 2 destedi
= Ust - 120mm kadar Fan x 1 destegi

= Alt - 120mm kadar Fan x 1 destegi

= Su Sogutma Hazir

461 x 198 x 479mm (18.1" x 7.8" x 18.97)

Termal Cozim

Boyutlar (Y x G x D)

*Uriin ézellikleri haber verilmeksizin degistirilebilir.

Uyarilar ve Garanti

» Uyarilar

1.Kurulum igin lttfen kullanim kilavuzuna uyunuz.

2 Bilgisayar parcalarim takarken, ESD (elektrostatik bosalma) hasarimni onlemek igin lutfen
antistatik tedbirler alin. Monte eden Kisinin yaralanmasina ve makinenin hasar gormesine
neden olabilir. Yanhs kurulum anakarti ve diger parcalari yakabilir.

3.Hasarlan onlemek icin, lutfen trina kullanim amacinin disinda bir amag icin kullanmayin.

4 Herhangi bir degisiklik Griine zarar verebilir.

5.Nakliyeden veya tasinmadan once lutfen tum i¢ aygitlan ¢ikann (gu¢ kaynadi, sabit siricd,
CD-ROM, anakart, islemci, vb. dahil).

e Garanti

Garanti bilgileri hakkinda ayrintili bilgi i¢in, IGtfen www.inwin-style.com adresindeki In Win
perakende web sitesini ziyaret edin.

* Meveut orin haber verilmeksizin degisime tabidir. In Win Development Inc. son degisikliklen
yapma hakkini sakh tutar.

TexHu4yeckue xapakrepucTuku

Pazmep kopnyca Mid Tower

OTcekm OnA yCTaHOBKN
AWcKoBoaa

CrnoTe! paciumperunsa
MNMopT! BepxHei NaHenu

SB30x1(
=USB20x2
= HD{>kecTrnit auck) Ayavo
= PerynATop cKOpOCTW BEHTWUNATOPA

Moppepxueaet go 7 eeHTunAaTopoe 120mMm

(MOMET Pa3NMUaTLCA B NMOKaNU30BaHHbLIX BEPCUAX)

= Nepen — no 2 eedtunATopoe 120mmM ¢ kpacHoi LED
NoACcBETKOW, 2 LUT.

= 3a0 — nogaepxka ogHoro eeHTunATopa 120mm, 1 wr

= Boka - nognep#ka ogHoro BeHTunATopa 120MmM, 2 Wit

= Bepx - nogoepxka o Tpex seHTunATopos 120mMmMm, 1 wT

= Huz3 - nogoepxka oo Asyx seHTunATopoe 120mMm, 1 wT

= [OTOBOE OTBEpPCTUE ANA CUCTEMLI BOOAAHOTO OXNaXOeHWA

461 x 198 x 479mm (18.1" x 7.8" x 18.9")

BHewHue noprsl

TepmMmuyeckoe pelleHHe

.ﬁi;3Mepbl (BxlxrI)

* TexHudecKue XapakTepUCcTUKWU M3Oenua MoryT uaMeHATbeA Bea yeegomMneHnaA.
YBEEOOMIEHWA.

MpumeyaHua u FapaHTua

+*MpumeyaHus

1. Bo Bpems ycTaHOBKA KOMMOHEHTOB KOMMLIOTEPA, UCMONL3YIATE aHTUCTAaTUYECKUE MEpLI
NPeaoCcTOPOXHOCTH BO M3DexaHUK NOBPEXAeHWA aneKTpocTaTuuyeckoro paspaga (ESD).
CTratuka MOXeT paHWTb Bac M NOBPeOUTL YCTPONCTBO. HenpaBwunbHas ycTaHOBKa MOKET
CEeYb CUCTEMHYHO NNarty U ApYIMe KOMMNOHEHTHI.

2. Wcnonb3yiTe pyKoBOACTBO MO 3KCMMyaTauWn AnA YCTaHOBKK.

3. Bo u3bexaHny NOBpEeXOeHWA He UCNONb3YATE U3Aenve B ApYrMx LIENAxX, KpoMe npaMmoro
Ha3HaYeHWs.

4_ITobas moauuKauma MOXET NOBPednTL Uu3aenue.

5. MNepen TpaHCNOPTUPOBKON UMW NEPENBVIKEHUEM YOANWTe BCe BHYTPEHHWE yCTPOWCTBA
(BKMoYan BNok NuTaHuA, xecTkme auckn, CD-ROM, cuctemuyto nnaty, CPU v aop.).

++FapaHTusa

[na bonee nogpobHOW MHOPMaUWKM O rapaHTuK NoceTuTe BebcTpaHuuy No PO3HWUYHOWM
npogaxe In Win: www.inwin-style.com.

* DTOT NPOAYKT NOANEXUT U3MeHeHuo Dea npeawecTeyollero yeeaomneduns. Komnadma InWin
COXpaHAET 3a coDoM NpaBo cAenaTh 3aKMoUUTENLHBIE MOOWUMUKaLIMN.

= P —
SECC (0.6mm)

= 9 ER5.25"x 3
- PNER 35"/25"%x4,25"x2

ATX / Micro-ATX

"""""""""""""""" PCI-E / PCI/ AGP 538 X O ¥ b x 7 (BAA0BmmE THG)
3.5%2.5" SATA HDD EZ-Swap x 1

=USB3.0x1 (AZEIFTZR)

=USB 2.0x2

= HD Audlio

s ZrEERO bO—5
120mm7~ 7 > x Bk 75158 aTsE
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- BIER - 120mm 7 7 x A2 e aTsE
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= SR - 120mm 7 7 x 15 i5#aTaE

= IR

461 x 198 x 4A79mm (18.1" x 7.8" x 18.97)
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